Williamson County

Print Form

C TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one SFER bet ween county departments		O DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	.ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
17	motordia minitaria voice pagers UHF 1	motorola see Attached sheet		WORKING
3	motorola miniter I Voice Pagers WHF	No Serial Numbers	-	WOTKING
8	motorela minitar IX Changers motorela minitar IX Amplified changer	motorola, Noserial #		working
1	motorsia m. Ntier IF Amplified charger	motorola, Noserial #		Working
Parties	involved:			
FROM (T	Transferor Department): WILLIAMSON COUNTY E	ims		
Transfer Authoriz	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	OE GRANBerry (Chuach Schnell	JOE GRANBERRY		
Print Nar	me / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	943-1264		
Signatur	TOE GRASIBERRY Counth Schnell The Schull 01/03/2013	Date Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	ion	Sp. 1	
	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PLIVE	
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	03 2013	
		AUDITOR WILIAMSON C	R'S OFFIC	E
Print Nar	me ·	Print Name	OUNTY, 7	EXAS
Signatur	e D.	ate Phone Number		
* If the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of	s are made, the Purchasing Director may d will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	lispose of o date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	nty Auditor's Offic	ce	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in C			
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

motorola minister to voice pagers

1 SN: MS5 SCS 27 Zm

2 MS5SCS27 Z8

3 MSSSCQZCVC

4 MSSSCQZCV7

5 MS55CS27ZB

6 MSSSCS27ZW

7 MS55CS 27ZC

8 MS5XSCS27ZR

9 MS5SCS27ZS

10 MS5 SCS 27 ZX

11 MS 5 SCS 27 ZP

12 MS5SCQ2CVB

13 MSSSCS27ZN

14M5SCS27ZF

15 MS55CQZCX9

16 MS550L27 H8

17 MS5SCS 272Z

+3 Minitor X without serial pumbers



Williamson County Vehicle Status Change Form

Т	o be complete	d by depar t	tment	releasing	vehicle:			
1)	•							
	1FDWF36R09EA0				EMS-0540		ET0903	
	Vehicle Identifica	tion Number			Department		Door N	umber
	1076787		2009	Ford		F350		White
	License Plate Nur	nber	Year	Make		Model		Color
2)	Reason for Status	Change:						
	☐ Accident						,	
		1. Williamson Co 2. The Official Ac 3. A Vehicle Insu	cident Rep	oort	sh/Vandalism Repo se Form	ort		
	High Mileage:	List actual mile	age					
	☐ Not mechanic	ally sound					T19873	
	⊠ Other: Explain	Remount of am Chassis trade ir				Λ		
3)	Elected Official/De	epartment Head	d/Author	ized Staff		// , ,		
	Print Kenneth S	chnell		Signature	1600	A. M	´ Date Jar	
	Time Remedia	CITICII		_ Signature	- GC-SI	muy	Date Jan	uary 10, 2013
				()	/		······································	
To	be completed	d by Fleet : F	orwar	d to Fleet	Services Mar	nager - Ra	ndy Rodo	gers
1)	Method of Status			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	_ SALVAGE for p	arts / SALE at th	ne earlies		← TRANSFER b		nty departm	ents
		new assets of sa		ral type for	Comments:			
		ernment entity,			Receiving Dep	partment:		
	` organization ir	the county at	fair mark	et value			lead/Authoriz	ed Staff or Donee
	○ OTHER		-		Representative	e:		
	***************************************				- Print Name:			
				.*	Signature and Date:			
					Contact name and Number:	!	•	
2)		d for Auction ar and reports to)		•
Prir	nt Re	DGen	<u>:</u>	Signature	and	~	Date	-10-13

Williamson County

Print Form

← TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) cons SFER bet ween county departr at the earliest auction *		v assets of similar type for the county	O DEST	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
(SALL O	at the cumest duction	(BOWNION TO A T	ion county entity		
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Descript		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Samsung Treo Blackberry with batte	ery and charger P1	PC0AB5M0JA		Working
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): PCT 3	3			and the contract of the contra
	or - Elected Official/Depa zed Staff:	rtment Head/	Contact Person:		
Valerie Co Print/Nai	mo		Print Name		
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	ere Covey		(512) 943-1950		
Signatur	e Covey	Di	Phone Number		tt
TO /T	-6	Translation (Dannan) Marking Co		Manners I Word of the State of	1. - 4
	sferee Department/Auction/T ree - Elected Official/Depa		rvices		
Authoriz	zed Staff OR Donee - Repi	resentative: (If being			
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signa	ture is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me		Print Name		0
Signatur	e	Da	te Phone Number		
			are made, the Purchasing Director may will be sent to the Auditor's Office with		
	Forw	ard to Cou	nty Auditor's Off	ice	
This Chan	nge Status was approved as ag				
If for Sale,	, the asset(s) was(were) delive	ered to warehouse on	by		

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

Williamson County

Print Form

	FER bet ween county departr t the earliest auction *	ments TRADE-IN for ne	w assets of similar type for the county non-county entity	O DEST	RUCTION due to ic Health / Safety
Asset L	ict•			1	======================================
Quantity	Descript (year, make, m		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Echo Weed Eater	0	5002455		Non-Working
1	Echo Weed Eater	5	95998		Non-Working
1	Echo Weed Eater	5	64049		Non-Working
1	Echo Weed Eater	0	5007174		Non-Working
1	Echo Weed Eater	0	6029948		Non-Working
Print Nar Signatur	ron Culson	1-9- ₁		MSON CO	UNTY, TEXAS
Transfer Authoriz	sferee Department/Auction/T ee - Elected Official/Depa red Staff OR Donee - Repr for Sale or Trade-in, no signat	rtment Head/ esentative: (If being	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	ne		Print Name		
Signature	2	Da	Phone Number		
			are made, the Purchasing Director may owill be sent to the Auditor's Office with a		
This Chan	Forw ge Status was approved as ag		nty Auditor's Offic	ce	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) cons FER bet ween county departm		assets of similar type for the county	DEST	RUCTION due to
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	ODONATION to a no	n-county entity	Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Descripti (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	Echo Weedeater	5648	79		Non-Working
1	Stihl Weed Eater	2398	16440		Non-Working
	involved: ransferor Department):	11/25			
Transfer	or - Elected Official/Departed Staff:	rtment Head	Contact Person:	RECE	IVED
Print Nar	ron cuerto	1-9-1	Print Name	JAN 09	
Signatur	e		Phone Number	AUDITOR'S AMSON COU	OFFICE INTY, TEXAS
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Tr	ade-in/Donee):			
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Depar ed Staff OR Donee - Repre for Sale or Trade-in, no signati	esentative: (If being	Contact Person:		
Print Nan	ne		Print Name		
Signature	e	Date	Phone Number		
			e made, the Purchasing Director m Il be sent to the Auditor's Office wit		
	Forw	ard to Coun	ty Auditor's Of	fice	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item # _____ in Commissioner's Court on _____

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on ______ by _____

Williamson County

Print Form

TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one) SFER bet ween county departments	assets of similar type for the county	O DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
l	U-Shaped desk	RECEIVED		
		JAN 0 8 2013		· N
	WIL	AUDITOR'S OFFICE JAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS		
Print Nar Signatur	Aug Luty	Vicki Vicke Print Name 943-1234 te Phone Number	rs	
Authoriz	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me	Print Name		
Signatur	e Dat	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of w			
	Forward to Cour	nty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in Co	mmissioner's Court on		
If for Sale,	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

Williamson County

Print Form

	FER bet ween county departments			DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:			×	
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
6	HON 4 Drawer lateral filing cabinets	Key #'s	181E, 184E, 160E, 200E, 109E, 105R	None	Working
1	HON 4 Drawer vertical filing cabinet	Key#3	854E	A106749	Working
1	HON 5 Drawer vertical filing cabinet	No Loc	k	None	Working
1	HON 5 Drawer vertical filing cabinet	Key#	32E - Lock NOT working	A109678	Working
Parties i	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Human Resources				
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Lisa Zirkle	e, Senior Director of Human Resources		Mary Ann Tomasek		
Print Nar		,	Print Name		
Signatur.	2 R. Zirkle 1/9/	13	+1 (512) 943-1592 Phone Number		range salawan ga an da salawan
Signatur		Date	Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction	า		RECE	IVED
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:	JAN 09	2013
			WIL	AUDITOR'S IAMSON COL	JNTY TEXAS
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
Signatur	e [Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o				
	Forward to Cou	ınt	y Auditor's Of	ffice	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in				
If for Sale.	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

Print Form

TRANS	pwing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select of FER bet ween county departments		C DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dark wood table			
3	Red c/oth chairs			
1	cubicle wall	RECE	EIVE	
		JAN 0	7 2013	
	involved: ransferor Department): Auction	WILIAMSON CO		XAS
Transfer Authoriz	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff: Tony Hill	Contact Person:	RE(CEIVED
Print Nan	ne A-Da	13 943-3314	AUDITO	0 9 2013 R'S OFFICE
Signature		Date Phone Number WIL	IAMSON	COUNTY, TEXAS
		Sheriff's Office		
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			(8
approved 1	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Nam	S. SUFROWE I.A.	Storey Sherou Print Name	486	
MI	1.7.	4	3	
Signature		Date Phone Number		
If the abo	1913	512-943-1322		
asset(s). A l	ve sset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid ist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of	of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o	nation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	unty Auditor's Offic	ce	
Γhis Chang	e Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on		
f for Sale, t	he asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson CountyAsset Status Change Form

Print Form

	t the earliest auction * C DONATION to	o a non-county entity	` Publi	ic Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	3-drawer filing cabinet, wood	n/a	n/a	Working
				Working
				Working
				Working
Parties i	nvolved:			
	ransferor Department): Auction or - Elected Official/Department Head/			
	ed Staff:	Contact Person:		
ony Hill		Tony Hill		
Print Nan	ne (A - A	Print Name		
	January 3	, 2013 +1 (512) 943-3314		
Signature		Date Phone Number		
ΓΟ (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Law En	oforcement (560)		
ransfere	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Law En	nforcement (560)	CEIV	ED
ransfere authoriz		[mag] [mag]	CEIV	
ransfere Authorize pproved f	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	CEIV	13
Transfere Authorize approved f C. "Tony"	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) 'Marshall	Contact Person: Katie Lentz AUDIN	OR'S OF	TOF
ransfere Authorize pproved f C. "Tony'	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) 'Marshall	Contact Person: Katie Lentz Print Name WILIAMSO	OR'S OF	TOF
ransfere Authorize pproved f C. "Tony' Print Nam	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) ' Marshall ne	Contact Person: Katie Lentz Print Name WILIAMSO +1 (512) 943-1687	OR'S OF	10=
ransfere Authoriza pproved f C. "Tony" Print Nam	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) ' Marshall ne	Contact Person: Katie Lentz Print Name WILIAMSO	OR'S OF	T/OF
ransfere Authorize approved for C. "Tony" Print Nam Signature	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) ' Marshall ne	Contact Person: Katie Lentz Print Name WILIAMSO +1 (512) 943-1687 Phone Number ds are made, the Purchasing Director may	OR'S OFF	TEXAS
ransfere Authorize pproved f C. "Tony" Print Nam Signature	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Marshall ne eve asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bisist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed in the sale at auction and no bisist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed in the sale at auction and no bisist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed in the sale at auction and no bisist of the sale at aucti	Contact Person: Katie Lentz Print Name WILIAMSO +1 (512) 943-1687 Date Phone Number ds are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o	TEXAS
pproved for the state of the st	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Marshall ne eve asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bisist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed in the sale at auction and no bisist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed in the sale at auction and no bisist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed in the sale at auction and no bisist of the sale at aucti	Contact Person: Katie Lentz Print Name WILIAMSO +1 (512) 943-1687 Phone Number ds are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a contact of the Auditor's Office with a con	dispose of o	TEXAS